

PHD. Mukhya Sadak Hanpatti Rajendra Sah ke
ghar to Bishunpur tole Bhagwanpur tak

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. MMBSY-SC

Trivenigang

DIVISION

Trivenigang

SUB-DIVISION

M.D. No - 871

Measurement Book

M/s Sudhir Kumar

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name	1.	P.W.D. Mukhya			Sadak
		Hamipatti Rajendra			Sah ke
		ghar to Prishampur tola			
		Bhagwanpur talu			
Contractor	M/S	Sudhish Kumar			
Agg No	22/520/MMGS/2021-22				
Commencement date					18-05-2021
Completion date					17-05-2022

①	Selling out pillars	do do			
	all complete job				
	8x1000m				8 Nos ✓
②	Cleaning & grubbing				
	road land do do all				
	complete job				
	1000x305pm (cm)				3500 00m ²
	1000x305pm (cm)				0.3501 Hse
③	Dismantling of structure				
	do do all complete job				34.66m ²
④	Dismantling of Rec				
	Structure do do				1.20m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4	th	on	A/C	Bell	
			Record entry		
SK 29.05.23 J.E			Nil		
			Abstract of cost		
Name of road	- PWD Mukhya				
	Sadak Harappa ti				
	Rajendra Sah. ka				
	ghat to Bishanpur				
	to B bagawanpur tar				
Agency	Suchir kumar				
Agreement No	22/SB.D/MMSY.se/				
				2021-22	
Date of start	18.05.2021				
St Date of completion	17.05.2022				
Date of entry	29.05.23				
Item ①	Setting out pillars				
1	Urda	TMB	P	21	
18 Abs @	Rs 2655.58 each				
				Rs	21248.00
Item ②	Clearing and grubbing				
2	road land			do	
	Urda	TMB	P	21	
0.35 Hec @	Rs 52970.33/Hec				
				Rs	18540.00
Item ③	Dismantling of Rec-c				
3	Urda	TMB	P	22	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
59.42 m ³ @ Rs 279.09 / m ³					
					Rs 16584.00
Item (13) Providing p.c.c					
Grade M15 in found ⁿ					
Urde TMB p-24					
9.10 m ³ @ Rs 5766.80 / m ³					
					Rs 52478.00
Item (14) Providing p.c.c M20					
29 in Sub structure -					
Urde TMB p-24					
67.48 m ³ @ Rs 6567.89 / m ³					
15					Rs 443201.00
Item (15) P/F R.C.C NP3					
Humcrete 1000 mm					
do do - - -					
Urde TMB p-24					
15.0 m @ Rs 3722.33 / m					
					Rs 55834.00
Total Amt Rs 4072200.00					
Add 12% GST Rs 488664.00					
1% LC Rs 40722.00					
S. fee — Rs 100000.00					
Total Amt Rs 4791586.00					
Less 11.31% below Rs 531749.00					
Total Rs 4169837.00					
Less previous paid Rs 3824535.00					
Net payable Rs 345302.00					

Sk
29.05.23
J-E

Continuation